
SWU210-12FR UPS12-210MR HRL 12200W XPL 2200 XPL 2700
210wpc 206wpc 218wpc 201wpc 252wpc
60.0Ah 53.8Ah

SWU300-12FR UPS12-300MR UPS12-305PLM UPS12-305PLP HRL 12280W XPL 3500 XPL 4200
308wpc 300wpc 315wpc 315wpc 283wpc 318wpc 370wpc
80.0Ah 78.6Ah 78.0Ah 78.0Ah

SWU360-12FR SWU425-12FR UPS12-350MR UPS12-355PLM UPS12-355PLP HRL 12330W HRL 12330WG XPL 4700
358wpc 425wpc 350wpc 366wpc 366wpc 355wpc 355wpc 438wpc
90.0Ah 105.0Ah 93.2Ah 94.0Ah 94.0Ah 101.2Ah 101.2Ah

SWU425-12FR UPS12-400MR UPS12-405PLM UPS12-405PLP HRL 12390W XPL 5700
425wpc 400wpc 402wpc 402wpc 413wpc 502wpc
105.0Ah 103.4Ah 104.0Ah 104.0Ah

SWU500-12FR UPS12-490MR UPS12-495PLM UPS12-495PLP
500wpc 488wpc 492wpc 492wpc
151.0Ah 141.2Ah 140.0Ah 140.0Ah

SWU585-12FR UPS12-540MR UPS12-600MR UPS12-545PLM UPS12-605PLM UPS12-545PLP UPS12-605PLP HRL 12540W XPL 6700
584wpc 537wpc 601wpc 542wpc 603wpc 542wpc 603wpc 541wpc 651wpc
155.0Ah 149.2Ah 148.0Ah 146.0Ah 148.0Ah 146.0Ah 148.0Ah

 @15min, 1.67vpc, 77°F
 @20Hr, 1.75vpc, 77°F

To
p

NPX & SWU Series UPS-MR UPS-PLM UPS-PLP HRL Series XPL Series

HRL Series XPL SeriesYuasa High Rate Max Pure Lead Max Pure Lead Plus
C&D Technologies CSB Battery

https://gsyuasa-es.com/


SWU210-12FR
210wpc
60.0Ah

SWU300-12FR
308wpc
80.0Ah

SWU360-12FR SWU425-12FR
358wpc 425wpc
90.0Ah 105.0Ah

SWU425-12FR
425wpc
105.0Ah

SWU500-12FR
500wpc
151.0Ah

SWU585-12FR
584wpc
155.0Ah

 @15min, 1.67vpc, 77°F
 @20Hr, 1.75vpc, 77°F

To
p

NPX & SWU Series

Yuasa High Rate HRC Unigy High 
Rate Series

Northstar

HRC HR XE UPS

45HR2000 Eaton 12V 200W 12HX205-FR
168wpc 206wpc 205wpc

HR3000 Eaton 12V 280W 12HX300-FR
310wpc 283wpc 284wpc

HR3500 Eaton 12V 330W 12HX330-FR
370wpc 340wpc 336wpc

HRC800 HR4000 Eaton 12V 390W Eaton 12V 502W 12HX400-FR 12XE760-FR
420wpc 420wpc 398wpc 502wpc 381wpc 389wpc

31HR5000 12HX505-FR
475wpc 506wpc

HRC950 HR5500 Eaton 12V 540W Eaton 12V 620W Eaton 12V 651W 12HX540-FR 12HX560FR+ 12XE1040-FR NSB12-540
550wpc 550wpc 542wpc 620wpc 651wpc 540wpc 559wpc 560wpc 540wpc

HXEaton

Eaton DataSafe
Eaton EnersysEastPenn-Deka

https://gsyuasa-es.com/


SWU210-12FR
210wpc
60.0Ah

SWU300-12FR
308wpc
80.0Ah

SWU360-12FR SWU425-12FR
358wpc 425wpc
90.0Ah 105.0Ah

SWU425-12FR
425wpc
105.0Ah

SWU500-12FR
500wpc
151.0Ah

SWU585-12FR
584wpc
155.0Ah

 @15min, 1.67vpc, 77°F
 @20Hr, 1.75vpc, 77°F

To
p

NPX & SWU Series

Yuasa Highlite Ultra High Rate

FLX XP

12FLB200P 12 FLX 200 PLX12-240 XP12-210
204wpc 225wpc 240wpc 240wpc
55.0Ah 60.5Ah 53.4Ah 56.2Ah

12FLB250P 12FLB300P 12 FLX 300 S12V285 S12V300 VR 12-80 PLX12-330 XP12-300
257wpc 311wpc 340wpc 285wpc 306wpc 349wpc 330wpc 324wpc
70.0Ah 80.0Ah 82.5Ah 84.2Ah 83.4Ah

12FLB350P 12 FLX 350 S12V370 PLX12-405 XP12-350
374wpc 390wpc 373wpc 405wpc 374wpc
95.0Ah 99.0Ah 94.6Ah 97.2Ah

12FLB400P 12 FLX 400 VR 12-110 PLX12-420 PLX12-460 XP12-400
415wpc 415wpc 469wpc 420wpc 460wpc 422wpc
105.0Ah 110.0Ah 105.2Ah 107.8Ah 104.0Ah

12 FLX 500 S12V500 PLX12-500 XP12-490
502wpc 505wpc 500wpc 505wpc
132.0Ah 131.6Ah 145.2Ah

12FLB540P 12 FLX 540 S12V550NG VR 12-130 VR 12-150 PLX12-540 PLX12-620 XP12-540
540wpc 570wpc 550wpc 575wpc 647wpc 540wpc 620wpc 540wpc
150.0Ah 154.0Ah 142.0Ah 157.8Ah 158.6Ah

FLB Sprinter

FLB Sprinter

Xtreme VR PURE Series PLX

grid|Xtreme VR Pure Lead High Rate
Hoppecke LeochFiamm GNB

https://gsyuasa-es.com/


SWU210-12FR
210wpc
60.0Ah

SWU300-12FR
308wpc
80.0Ah

SWU360-12FR SWU425-12FR
358wpc 425wpc
90.0Ah 105.0Ah

SWU425-12FR
425wpc
105.0Ah

SWU500-12FR
500wpc
151.0Ah

SWU585-12FR
584wpc
155.0Ah

 @15min, 1.67vpc, 77°F
 @20Hr, 1.75vpc, 77°F

To
p

NPX & SWU Series

Yuasa
Vision USA

High Rate 
VRLA

Xtreme Life 
High-Rate 

VRLA

UNA

HRL HRXL UNA

12HRL200 UNA12-200
210wpc 200wpc

58.0Ah
12HRL300 UNA12-320

300wpc 320wpc
80.0Ah

12HRL365 UNA12-370
365wpc 390wpc

95.0Ah
12HRL400 12HRXL400 UNA12-420

400wpc 400wpc 420wpc
106.0Ah

UNA12-500s
500wpc

12HRL550 12HRXL550 UNA12-540s
550wpc 550wpc 540wpc

150.0Ah

MPINarada

https://gsyuasa-es.com/

