



Yuasa		C&D Technologies				CSB Battery	
		High Rate Max	Pure Lead Max	Pure Lead Plus	HRL Series	XPL Series	
NPX & SWU Series		UPS-MR	UPS-PLM	UPS-PLP	HRL Series	XPL Series	
Top	SWU210-12FR 210wpc 60.0Ah	UPS12-210MR 206wpc 53.8Ah			HRL 12200W 218wpc	XPL 2200 201wpc XPL 2700 252wpc	
	SWU300-12FR 308wpc 80.0Ah	UPS12-300MR 300wpc 78.6Ah	UPS12-305PLM 315wpc 78.0Ah	UPS12-305PLP 315wpc 78.0Ah	HRL 12280W 283wpc	XPL 3500 318wpc XPL 4200 370wpc	
	SWU360-12FR SWU425-12FR 358wpc 425wpc 90.0Ah 105.0Ah	UPS12-350MR 350wpc 93.2Ah	UPS12-355PLM 366wpc 94.0Ah	UPS12-355PLP 366wpc 94.0Ah	HRL 12330W HRL 12330WG 355wpc 355wpc 101.2Ah 101.2Ah	XPL 4700 438wpc	
	SWU425-12FR 425wpc 105.0Ah	UPS12-400MR 400wpc 103.4Ah	UPS12-405PLM 402wpc 104.0Ah	UPS12-405PLP 402wpc 104.0Ah	HRL 12390W 413wpc	XPL 5700 502wpc	
	SWU500-12FR 500wpc 151.0Ah	UPS12-490MR 488wpc 141.2Ah	UPS12-495PLM 492wpc 140.0Ah	UPS12-495PLP 492wpc 140.0Ah			
	SWU585-12FR 584wpc 155.0Ah	UPS12-540MR UPS12-600MR 537wpc 601wpc 149.2Ah 148.0Ah	UPS12-545PLM UPS12-605PLM 542wpc 603wpc 146.0Ah 148.0Ah	UPS12-545PLP UPS12-605PLP 542wpc 603wpc 146.0Ah 148.0Ah	HRL 12540W 541wpc	XPL 6700 651wpc	

@15min, 1.67vpc, 77°F

@20Hr, 1.75vpc, 77°F



		EastPenn-Deka		Eaton			Energys		
Yuasa		High Rate HRC	Unigy High Rate Series	Eaton			DataSafe		Northstar
NPX & SWU Series		HRC	HR	Eaton			HX	XE	UPS
Top	SWU210-12FR 210wpc 60.0Ah		45HR2000 168wpc	Eaton 12V 200W 206wpc			12HX205-FR 205wpc		
	SWU300-12FR 308wpc 80.0Ah		HR3000 310wpc	Eaton 12V 280W 283wpc			12HX300-FR 284wpc		
	SWU360-12FR SWU425-12FR 358wpc 425wpc 90.0Ah 105.0Ah		HR3500 370wpc	Eaton 12V 330W 340wpc			12HX330-FR 336wpc		
	SWU425-12FR 425wpc 105.0Ah	HRC800 420wpc	HR4000 420wpc	Eaton 12V 390W 398wpc		Eaton 12V 502W 502wpc	12HX400-FR 381wpc	12XE760-FR 389wpc	
	SWU500-12FR 500wpc 151.0Ah		31HR5000 475wpc				12HX505-FR 506wpc		
	SWU585-12FR 584wpc 155.0Ah	HRC950 550wpc	HR5500 550wpc	Eaton 12V 540W 542wpc	Eaton 12V 620W 620wpc	Eaton 12V 651W 651wpc	12HX540-FR 540wpc	12HX560FR+ 559wpc	12XE1040-FR 560wpc

@15min, 1.67vpc, 77°F

@20Hr, 1.75vpc, 77°F

		Fiamm		GNB		Hoppecke		Leoch		
Yuasa		FLB	Highlite	Sprinter		grid   Xtreme VR		Pure Lead High Rate	Ultra High Rate	
NPX & SWU Series		FLB	FLX	Sprinter		Xtreme VR PURE Series		PLX	XP	
Top	SWU210-12FR 210wpc 60.0Ah	12FLB200P 204wpc 55.0Ah	12 FLX 200 225wpc 60.5Ah					PLX12-240 240wpc 53.4Ah	XP12-210 240wpc 56.2Ah	
	SWU300-12FR 308wpc 80.0Ah	12FLB250P 257wpc 70.0Ah	12FLB300P 311wpc 80.0Ah	12 FLX 300 340wpc 82.5Ah	S12V285 285wpc	S12V300 306wpc	VR 12-80 349wpc	PLX12-330 330wpc 84.2Ah	XP12-300 324wpc 83.4Ah	
	SWU360-12FR 358wpc 90.0Ah	SWU425-12FR 425wpc 105.0Ah	12FLB350P 374wpc 95.0Ah	12 FLX 350 390wpc 99.0Ah	S12V370 373wpc				PLX12-405 405wpc 94.6Ah	XP12-350 374wpc 97.2Ah
	SWU425-12FR 425wpc 105.0Ah	12FLB400P 415wpc 105.0Ah	12 FLX 400 415wpc 110.0Ah			VR 12-110 469wpc		PLX12-420 420wpc 105.2Ah	PLX12-460 460wpc 107.8Ah	XP12-400 422wpc 104.0Ah
	SWU500-12FR 500wpc 151.0Ah			12 FLX 500 502wpc 132.0Ah	S12V500 505wpc				PLX12-500 500wpc 131.6Ah	XP12-490 505wpc 145.2Ah
	SWU585-12FR 584wpc 155.0Ah	12FLB540P 540wpc 150.0Ah	12 FLX 540 570wpc 154.0Ah	S12V550NG 550wpc		VR 12-130 575wpc	VR 12-150 647wpc	PLX12-540 540wpc 142.0Ah	PLX12-620 620wpc 157.8Ah	XP12-540 540wpc 158.6Ah

@15min, 1.67vpc, 77°F

@20Hr, 1.75vpc, 77°F



Yuasa		MPINarada		Vision USA
		High Rate VRLA	Xtreme Life High-Rate VRLA	UNA
NPX & SWU Series		HRL	HRXL	UNA
Top	SWU210-12FR 210wpc 60.0Ah	12HRL200 210wpc		UNA12-200 200wpc 58.0Ah
	SWU300-12FR 308wpc 80.0Ah	12HRL300 300wpc		UNA12-320 320wpc 80.0Ah
	SWU360-12FR SWU425-12FR 358wpc 425wpc 90.0Ah 105.0Ah	12HRL365 365wpc		UNA12-370 390wpc 95.0Ah
	SWU425-12FR 425wpc 105.0Ah	12HRL400 400wpc	12HRXL400 400wpc	UNA12-420 420wpc 106.0Ah
	SWU500-12FR 500wpc 151.0Ah			UNA12-500s 500wpc
	SWU585-12FR 584wpc 155.0Ah	12HRL550 550wpc	12HRXL550 550wpc	UNA12-540s 540wpc 150.0Ah

@15min, 1.67vpc, 77°F

@20Hr, 1.75vpc, 77°F